If I Had You
Walking Bass Etude

Abmaj7

Eb7

Bbm7

Eb maj7

Y a)
J
V.4
" b

Bb7

Fm7

Gb dim

Eb maj7

Abm7

£

Bb7

Fm7

Gb dim

Eb maj7

8

[2.

D7

Am7

Eb6

10




Gm6

D7

Am7

Gm6

13

12

l[’iﬁ/u <
L) o
e
.q3 ) ®N

2]

IAM‘Z ON |«

l[‘w <
gﬁ o<

N

AW/_ [t
M1 1.4 <
IﬂMﬁ wW | L

l[’iﬁ/u <
L
e |17

D7

Am7

Gm6

D7

Am7

16

15

<
N
w<r
[Te
o~
[ <
|
.
LU EREAG
~N
I? <
N
areEs J
(T
[ o
<t
1N
~
1ILOL IR
LT
~ N
i I
N
dﬂﬁ o
[Te
T,
[ <
.
LW L
N

Bb 7

Gm6

18

h
Pl

N© | ©
M N
s
N
|I|q o
A A )
LY MmN
N~
L)
N
0
N
OAN |

T
o

Ab maj7

Eb7

Bbm7

Eb maj7

21

20

AJ ©L
(

Hj ©
Ll Y o
.LM.!MI’Z ©©

LY
(|

LY

Bb7

Fm7

Gb dim

Eb maj7

Abm7

24

23

IIIUI d
4441”7 N
A ©
2
[[Wn\[ ~
IIlI‘Z ©
m
|.q4m’!2 N0 ©
IIICZ 4
(
WZ ~
Jl#i << |
B - ; [




Eb6 Gb dim Fm7 Bb7 Eb maj7
5| 26 ] 27 |
| 4 4 Ad P P P
g I 7 I 3 ;j  ——
| 7 ’ 2t|7L Zl;»v’“iL
—5 8 8 7 7
—5 10 6 6 5
6 9 8 6




